2016 NSW Closed Championships
Sunday 22 May 2016

s | Office of
e | Communities

1 5port & Recreation

Sports Halls, Corner of Grand Parade & Olympic Boulevard, SOP

KEEP THIS TIMETABLE FOR YOUR INFORMATION

Starting Time
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

Event No
23

28
21
22
26
27
29
14
15
5
13
18
11
19
20
24
25
16
17

Event
0/30 Mixed Doubles

U/21 Mixed Doubles
0/30 Men's Doubles
0O/30 Women's Doubles
U/21 Men's Doubles
U/21 Women's Doubles
AWD Doubles
Women's Restricted Singles
Novice Singles

Mixed Open Doubles
D/E Grade Doubles
AWD Restricted Singles
A Grade Doubles

0/30 Men's Singles
0O/30 Women's Singles
U/21 Men's Singles

U21 Women's Singles
AWD Open Wheelchair (1-5)
AWD Open Singles (1-11)
E Grade Singles

B/C Grade Doubles
Men's Open Doubles
Women's Open Doubles
A Grade Singles

C Grade Singles

0O/30 Men's Singles
0O/30 Women's Singles
U/21 Men's Singles

U21 Women's Singles

B Grade Singles

D Grade Singles

A Grade Singles

C Grade Singles

Men's Open Singles
Women's Open Singles
B Grade Singles

D Grade Singles

Men's Open Singles

Women's Open Singles

PLAYERS MAY ONLY PLAY IN ONE EVENT IN EACH TIME SLOT.
TIMESLOTS / EVENTS SHADED IN GREY ARE A CONTINUATION OF OTHER EVENTS.

RATINGS ©CENTRAL

The World’s Most Accurate Rating System

TABLE TENNIS =77
WORI.D o i

d PR


http://www.ratingscentral.com/
http://www.tabletennisworld.com.au/
http://www.ttnsw.com.au/home/

