

2016 NSW Closed Championships



Sunday 22 May 2016 Sports Halls, Corner of Grand Parade & Olympic Boulevard, SOP

## **KEEP THIS TIMETABLE FOR YOUR INFORMATION**

Starting Time	Event No	<u>Event</u>
8:30 AM	23	O/30 Mixed Doubles
	28	U/21 Mixed Doubles
9:00 AM	21	O/30 Men's Doubles
	22	O/30 Women's Doubles
	26	U/21 Men's Doubles
	27	U/21 Women's Doubles
9:30 AM	29	AWD Doubles
	14	Women's Restricted Singles
10:00 AM	15	Novice Singles
	5	Mixed Open Doubles
	13	D/E Grade Doubles
10:30 AM	18	AWD Restricted Singles
	11	A Grade Doubles
11:00 AM	19	O/30 Men's Singles
	20	O/30 Women's Singles
	24	U/21 Men's Singles
	25	U21 Women's Singles
	16	AWD Open Wheelchair (1-5)
12:00 PM	17	AWD Open Singles (1-11)
	10	E Grade Singles
	12	B/C Grade Doubles
	3	Men's Open Doubles
	4	Women's Open Doubles
12:30 PM	6	A Grade Singles
	8	C Grade Singles
1:00 PM		O/30 Men's Singles
		O/30 Women's Singles
		U/21 Men's Singles
		U21 Women's Singles
1:30 PM	7	B Grade Singles
	9	D Grade Singles
2:30 PM		A Grade Singles
		C Grade Singles
3:00 PM	1	Men's Open Singles
	2	Women's Open Singles
3:30 PM		B Grade Singles
		D Grade Singles
4:30 PM		Men's Open Singles
		Women's Open Singles

PLAYERS MAY ONLY PLAY IN ONE EVENT IN EACH TIME SLOT. TIMESLOTS / EVENTS SHADED IN GREY ARE A CONTINUATION OF OTHER EVENTS.



